IP66
IK09
MINI COAST
Available Options
Input
Control
Light Color
Body Color

personal taste and the area of installation, MINI COAST
can be used as a bollard, stack or pole-top luminaire.
When the optional luminaire canopy is added to the
latter, it produces a symbolic, almost archetypal
effect... without losing its characteristically modern
simplicity.
Key Advantages
•      Can be easily integrated to many designs
•      Economic and efficient
•      Easy installation
•      High performance LED
•      High corrosion resistance
Working Temperature -30°C / +60°C
2000
100x100
MINICOA.20.AC.2000.4.A.7016 4000K 2000x100x10020W 2153
MINICOA.20.AC.2000.6.A.7016 6500K 2000x100x10020W 2173
MINICOA.30.AC.3000.3.A.7016 3000K 3000x100x10030W 3200
MINICOA.30.AC.3000.4.A.7016 4000K 3000x100x10030W 3220
MINICOA.30.AC.3000.6.A.7016 6500K 3000x100x10030W 3240
MINICOA.50.AC.5000.3.A.7016 3000K50W 5000x100x100 6878
MINICOA.50.AC.5000.4.A.7016 4000K50W 5000x100x100 7100